10m Cassette Reel with USB A + C
CMU10132UAC20SL
Features
Description
Line Diagrams
Technical Specifications
›› Portable cassette reel with USB A + C (max 20W PD)
›› Safety thermal cut-out
›› Power on/o� switch
›› Power LED indicator
›› Easy wind handle and rear grip
›› Optimised design for increased cable capacity
Standards BS EN 61242. ASTA Approved
Maximum Load
720W/240V - Fully Wound
3120W/240V - Fully Unwound
Switch Double Pole
Cable Size 1.25mm2 (H05VV-F)
Lic 940
USB A+C
13
amps
YEAR
5
WARRANTY
2
SOCKETS
10m
A lightweight and portable solution for use in heavy duty applications, with USB A + C ports
(max 20W PD). The compact nature allows for easy transportation and storage. This cassette
reel includes four shuttered sockets, LED indicator, integrated power switch and a safety thermal
cut-out for protection against overloading when fully reeled.
88mm 235mm
23
5m
m
Product Information
Part No CMU10132UAC20SL Qty 5
Type Cassette Reel Shipping Carton
Info (m) H:0.39 x W:0.26 x D0.26
Cable Type PVC CBM (m3) 0.026
Cable Length (m) 10m G.W (kg) 8.2
Amp 13 EAN Barcode 5015056764917
Product Dimensions
(cm) H:23.5 x W:23.5 x D:9 ITF Barcode 05015056765013
Technical Specification
USB A+C
13
amps
YEAR
5
WARRANTY
2
SOCKETS
10m
products from the date of purchase.
Please see our website www.masterplug.com for more details.
Luceco plc
Tel: +44 (0) 1952 238 100 Fax: +44 (0) 1952 238 180
  Email: sales@masterplug.com
UK Sales & Distribution Centre
Tech Help Line: (UK) 03300 249 279
(Non UK) +44(0) 1952 238 100
Product Range
 Product
 Image Cat No Description Length
(m) Sockets Amps
CMU10134SL
Cassette Reel 10m 4 Sockets 13
HMU15134SL Case Reel 15m 4 Sockets 13
OMU25134SL Open Reel 25m 4 Sockets 13
OLU50134SL Open Reel 50m 4 Sockets 13
OTLU40134SL
Heavy Duty
Metal Open 40m 4 Sockets 13
OMU2513FL3IP Reverse Open Reel 25+3m 1 Socket 13
OATRU3013FL3IP
Anti-Twist Reverse
Reel 30+3m
1 IP54
Socket  13
OATFU30134SL
Anti-Twist Fixed
Socket 30m 4 Sockets
13
OMU25132UAC20SL
Open Reel with USB
A + C 25m
2 Sockets
+ USB 13
Technical Data (Tested at 230V~ 50Hz)
USB Output Average Active
E�ciency
E�ciency at
10% Load
No Load Power
Consumption
USB A
USB C
USB C PPS
>81.39%
>85.00%
>85.00%
>72.48% ≤0.1 W
≤0.1 W
≤0.1 W
>75.45%
>75.45%
5.0V    3A 15.0W
9.0V    2A 18.0W
12V    1.5A 18.0W
>81.39%
>85.47%
>85.47%
>72.48% ≤0.1 W
≤0.1 W
≤0.1 W
>75.96%
>75.98%
5.0V    3A 15.0W
9.0V    2.22A 20.0W
>74.93%
>85.43%
>65.91% ≤0.1 W
USB A + C >76.41% >72.48% ≤0.3 W
≤0.1 W>75.92%
3.3V     1.8A 5.9W
11.0V    1.8A 19.8W
5.0V     3A 15W
12V    1.67A 20.0W